

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31143-
31144/2011

BAKER HUGHES LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIROO KHUSHALANI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29839-29840 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. Vineet Malhotra accepts
notice for all the respondents in all the matters and seeks
time to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit.
so on or before 12.4.2012.

They may do

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd